## Contract Final - Nevada Joint Union HS District - CalLearn FY 23-24 (SR 23-1791 BOS 5.23)

Final Audit Report 2023-05-26

Created: 2023-04-25

By: Ashleigh Koski (Ashleigh.Koski@nevadacountyca.gov)

Status: Signed

Transaction ID: CBJCHBCAABAAihYsjSkvQxEIIUQnbRa0CThcQ44fDFDB

## "Contract Final - Nevada Joint Union HS District - CalLearn FY 2 3-24 (SR 23-1791 BOS 5.23)" History

- Document created by Ashleigh Koski (Ashleigh.Koski@nevadacountyca.gov) 2023-04-25 6:30:41 PM GMT- IP address: 73.41.149.62
- Document emailed to dfrisella@njuhsd.com for signature 2023-04-25 6:35:30 PM GMT
- Email viewed by dfrisella@njuhsd.com

  2023-04-26 6:37:29 AM GMT- IP address: 104.28.85.125
- New document URL requested by dfrisella@njuhsd.com 2023-05-05 6:58:28 PM GMT- IP address: 98.97.57.61
- Email viewed by dfrisella@njuhsd.com 2023-05-05 8:26:55 PM GMT- IP address: 66.249.84.73
- Signer dfrisella@njuhsd.com entered name at signing as Dan Frisella 2023-05-05 8:30:22 PM GMT- IP address: 98.97.57.61
- Document e-signed by Dan Frisella (dfrisella@njuhsd.com)
  Signature Date: 2023-05-05 8:30:24 PM GMT Time Source: server- IP address: 98.97.57.61
- Document emailed to Clerk of the Board Office (cob@nevadacountyca.gov) for delegation 2023-05-05 8:30:25 PM GMT
- Document signing delegated to Ed Scofield (ed.scofield@nevadacountyca.gov) by Clerk of the Board Office (cob@nevadacountyca.gov)

2023-05-23 - 5:39:08 PM GMT- IP address: 192.252.8.14



- Document emailed to Ed Scofield (ed.scofield@nevadacountyca.gov) for signature 2023-05-23 5:39:08 PM GMT
- Email viewed by Ed Scofield (ed.scofield@nevadacountyca.gov) 2023-05-23 8:14:32 PM GMT- IP address: 104.47.64.254
- Document e-signed by Ed Scofield (ed.scofield@nevadacountyca.gov)

  Signature Date: 2023-05-23 8:14:48 PM GMT Time Source: server- IP address: 192.252.8.14
- Document emailed to Julie Patterson-Hunter (Julie.Patterson-Hunter@nevadacountyca.gov) for signature 2023-05-23 8:14:49 PM GMT
- Email viewed by Julie Patterson-Hunter (Julie.Patterson-Hunter@nevadacountyca.gov) 2023-05-23 11:05:24 PM GMT- IP address: 104.47.64.254
- Document e-signed by Julie Patterson-Hunter (Julie.Patterson-Hunter@nevadacountyca.gov)

  Signature Date: 2023-05-23 11:05:33 PM GMT Time Source: server- IP address: 192.252.8.14
- Document emailed to cob@nevadacountyca.gov for delivery 2023-05-23 11:05:34 PM GMT
- Email viewed by cob@nevadacountyca.gov 2023-05-24 10:24:55 PM GMT- IP address: 104.47.64.254
- Signer cob@nevadacountyca.gov entered name at signing as Clerk of the Board Office- Lauriana Cecchi 2023-05-26 8:57:44 PM GMT- IP address: 192.252.8.14
- Document receipt acknowledged by Clerk of the Board Office- Lauriana Cecchi (cob@nevadacountyca.gov)

  Receipt Acknowledgement Date: 2023-05-26 8:57:46 PM GMT Time Source: server- IP address: 192.252.8.14
- Agreement completed. 2023-05-26 - 8:57:46 PM GMT

